Monitorler

27

27

22

27

23.

21.

23.

21.

23.

23.

23.

23.

Uriin

8 PHILIPS 24E2N1100LB/00 VA 1IMS 100HZ VGA HDMI

5 PHILIPS 221V8/01 W-LED 4MS 75HZ VGA HDMI

8 LG 24MR400-B IPS FHD 5MS 100HZ HDMI VGA

5 PHILIPS 222V8LA/00 LED FHD 4MS 75HZ HDMI DP

8 PHILIPS 243V7QJABF/00 IPS WLED VGA HDMI DP

8 LG 24U421A-B FHD 5MS 100HZ HDMI USB-C CURVED

8 PHILIPS 24E2N1110/61 IPS 1IMS 120HZ VGA HDMI

PHILIPS 27E2N1100L/060 IPS 1MS 100HZ VGA HDMI

8 PHILIPS 24E1IN1100A/01 IPS 1MS 100HZ VGA HDMI

LG 27U421A-B FHD 5MS 100HZ HDMI USB-C CURVED

LENOVO S22i-30 63FCKATBTK IPS 4MS 75HZ HDMI

PHILIPS 273V7QJAB/01 IPS 4MS 75HZ HDMI DP VESA

Marka

Philips

Philips

Lg

Philips

Philips

Lg

Philips

Philips

Philips

Lg

Lenovo

Philips

10+

10+

10+

10+

10+

10+

10+

10+

10+

10+

10+

Stok Fiyat

84,00

89,00

118,00

119,00

119,00

129,00

129,00

129,00

129,00

139,00

140,00

145,00

usb

usb

usD

usDb

usD

usD

usD

usDb

usb

usDb

usD

usD



23.8 LENOVO THINKVISION S24-4e 64B5KAT1TK FHD IPS

27 PHILIPS 272S1M/00 IPS 4MS 75HZ HDMI VGA DP

27 PHILIPS 27EIN1200A/01 IPS 1IMS 120HZ VGA HDMI

23.8 PHILIPS 24259JML/00 IPS 4MS 75HZ VGA HDMI

24.5 LG 25MS550-B IPS 5MS 100HZ HDMI (Ylikseklik

Ayarli)

27 PHILIPS 275V8LA/00 VA QHD 4MS 75 HZ HDMI DP

24 PHILIPS 242E2FA/00 1MS 75HZ IPS DP HDMI

23.8 PHILIPS 245E1S/060 IPS QHD 4MS 75HZ VGA DP

HDMI

23.8 PHILIPS 241B8QJEB IPS FHD 5MS 60HZ VGA HDMI

27 LENOVO C27-40 63DDKAT6TK FHD LED 4MS 75HZ HDMI

LENOVO THINKVISION T27-40 64A5MAT6TK 27" 4MS

120Hz

31.5 PHILIPS 325E1C LCD QHD 4MS 75HZ VGA DP HDMI

34 LG 34WR50QC-B 5MS 100HZ ULTRAWIDE QHD

23.8" LENOVO THINK T24D-40 64B9GAT1TK 4MS 120Hz

Lenovo

Philips

Philips

Philips

Lg

Philips

Philips

Philips

Philips

Lenovo

Lenovo

Philips

Lg

Lenovo

10+

10+

10+

10+

10+

5+

5+

5+

160,00

189,00

199,00

199,00

199,00

199,00

199,00

199,00

199,00

210,00

290,00

299,00

345,00

360,00

usD

usD

usb

usb

usDb

usD

usD

usD

usD

usD

usb

usDb

usDb

usD



24 LENOVO P24h-30 63B3GAT6TK 2K(2560x1440) 4MS

60HZ HDMI+DP+USB-C

34 GAMEPOWER WQ34 CURVED 1MS 180Hz MONITOR

27 LENOVO T27QD-40 64AAGAT2TK QHD 2K 4MS 120Hz

27 GAMEPOWER RAPID RGB FLAT 1IMS 360Hz MONITOR

31,5 PHILIPS 322E1C 4MS 75HZ FHD HDMI/DP MON

27" LENOVO THINKVISION T27UD-40 64AFGAT2TK UHD

4MS 60Hz

49 LENOVO P49w-30 63DBRAT1TK 2K 4MS 60HZ HDMI

24 GAMEPOWER VIVID F10 CURVED 1MS 1206Hz MONITOR

27 GAMEPOWER VIVID F20 CURVED 1MS 144Hz MONITOR

27 GAMEPOWER VIVID F20 CURVED 1MS 144Hz MONITOR

WHITE

27 PHILIPS 27EIN1100A/01 IPS 1IMS 100HZ VGA HDMI

23.8 PHILIPS 24EIN1200A/01 IPS 1MS 120HZ VGA HDMI

23.8 LENOVO S24i-30 63DEKAT3TK IPS 4MS 100HZ

HDMI+VGA VESA

24 GAMEPOWER ACE A10 FLAT 1MS 75Hz MONITOR

Lenovo

Gamepower

Lenovo

Gamepower

Philips

Lenovo

Lenovo

Gamepower

Gamepower

Gamepower

Philips

Philips

Lenovo

Gamepower

10+

10+

5+

10+

370,00

390,00

420,00

450,00

459,00

600,00

.500,00

115,00

125,00

130,00

135,00

149,00

150,00

165,00

usD

usD

usb

usb

usDb

usD

usb

usD

usD

usD

usb

usDb

usDb

usD



23.

21.

23.

23.

27

24,

27

27

27

31.

27

27

24

27

8 LENOVO C24-40 63DCKAT6TK FHD 4MS 75HZ VGA
HDMI

5 LENOVO THINKVISION E22-28 62B9MATATK FHD
60HZ 4MS WLED HDMI DP VGA

8 LENOVO T24i-2L 62BOMAT2TK IPS FHD 4MS 60HZ

8 LENOVO ThinkVision S24e-20 VA 62AEKAT2TK FHD
60HZ 4ms LED HDMI VGA

PHILIPS 27E1N1300A/00 IPS 100HZ 4MS HDMI USB-C

5 LENOVO S25E-30 63EOKAT4TK FHD 4MS 75HZ HDMI

GAMEPOWER INTENSE X20 CURVED 1MS 165Hz MONITOR

LENOVO S27i-30 63DFKAT4TK FHD 4MS 100HZ 2xHDMI
1xVGA+VESA

GAMEPOWER ROYAL T20 FLAT 0.5MS 180Hz IPS
MONITOR

5 PHILIPS 32EIN3100LA/00 4MS 75HZ VGA HDMI
MONI

GAMEPOWER INTENSE X60 CURVED 1MS 165Hz MONITOR

GAMEPOWER RAPID Q-MAX FLAT 0.5MS 300Hz QHD
MONITOR

LENOVO T24m-29 63A5GAT6TK IPS 4MS 60HZ
HDMI+DP+USB-C 3.2 GEN1

GAMEPOWER ROYAL V40 FLAT 0.5MS 240Hz IPS
MONITOR

Lenovo

Lenovo

Lenovo

Lenovo

Philips

Lenovo

Gamepower

Lenovo

Gamepower

Philips

Gamepower

Gamepower

Lenovo

Gamepower

175,00

190,00

210,00

220,00

229,00

230,00

235,00

240,00

260,00

269,00

275,00

280,00

290,00

365,00

usD

usD

usb

usb

usDb

usD

usD

usD

usD

usD

usb

usDb

usDb

usD



24 LENOVO T24t-20 62C5GAR1TK IPS 4MS 60HZ
HDMI+DP+USB-C 3.2 VESA + MULTI TOUCH

32 GAMEPOWER VISION V30 CURVED 1MS 240Hz MONITOR

27 GAMEPOWER RAPID DUAL FLAT 0.5MS 160Hz MONITOR

31.5 LENOVO T32p-30 63D2GAT1TK 4K (3840x2160) 4MS

60HZ HDMI+DP+USB-C 3.2 PIVOT

49 GAMEPOWER WQ49 CURVED 1MS 144Hz MONITOR

Lenovo

Gamepower

Gamepower

Lenovo

Gamepower

399,00 USD

400,00 USD

450,00 USD

700,00 USD

745,00 USD



